Max1 has been formulated to exceed
the performance requirements of the
latest ILSAC GF-7A specification. The
GF-7A specification defines an oil with
superior oxidation resistance and fuel
economy performance compared to
the previous GF-6 category.
Max1 provides excellent protection

This data sheet replaces previous versions prior to March 14, 2025.
www.irvingoil.com/lubricants  1.800.574.5823
Sizes & order codes
Size 5W-20 5W-30 10W-30 10W-40
946 mL (1 US QT) F0132115 F0132215 F0132415 F0132915
5 L (1.32 US gal) F0132130 F0132230 F0132430 F0132930
60 L (15.85 US gal) F0132145 F0132245 - -
205 L (54.2 US gal) F0132150 F0132250 - -
1000 L (264 US gal) F0132160 F0132260 F0132460
1000 L (264 US gal)
Bulk Tote
F0132101 F0132201 F0132401 -
Bulk B0131401 B0131501 B0131601 B0131701